Singapore - Outbound to Malaysia
IBERIAN EXPRESS 128W BSS IBE 128 W 13-Aug 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug 16-Aug - -
SINAR SOLO 758N PEN-SSO-758-N 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug - - 18-Aug -
TEERA BHUM 17063 PEN2-TV7-163-N 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug - - 19-Aug -
SANTA LOUKIA 005N VJS-SOK-005-N 14-Aug 15-Aug 16-Aug - - - 16-Aug
IBERIAN EXPRESS 129W BSS IBE 129 W 20-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug 23-Aug - -
YM INCEPTION 101N VJS-YIO-101-N 20-Aug 21-Aug 22-Aug - - - 22-Aug
SINAR SOLO 759N PEN-SSO-759-N 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug - - 25-Aug -
TEERA BHUM 17065 PEN2-TV7-165-N 21-Aug 22-Aug 23-Aug - - 26-Aug -
IBERIAN EXPRESS 130W BSS IBE 130 W 27-Aug 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug 30-Aug - -
SINAR SOLO 760N PEN-SSO-760-N 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug - - 1-Sep -
TEERA BHUM 17067 PEN2-TV7-167-N 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug - - 2-Sep -
SANTA LOUKIA 006N VJS-SOK-006-N 28-Aug 29-Aug 30-Aug - - - 30-Aug
IBERIAN EXPRESS 131W BSS IBE 131 W 3-Sep 4-Sep 05-Sep 6-Sep 6-Sep - -
SINAR SOLO 761N PEN-SSO-761-N 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep - - 8-Sep -
TEERA BHUM 17069 PEN2-TV7-169-N 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep - - 9-Sep -
YM INCEPTION 102N VJS-YIO-102-N 4-Sep 5-Sep 6-Sep - - - 6-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 132W BSS IBE 132 W 10-Sep 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep 13-Sep - -
SINAR SOLO 762N PEN-SSO-762-N 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep - - 15-Sep -
TEERA BHUM 17071 PEN2-TV7-171-N 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep - - 16-Sep -
SANTA LOUKIA 007N VJS-SOK-007-N 11-Sep 12-Sep 13-Sep - - - 13-Sep
IBERIAN EXPRESS 133W BSS IBE 133 W 17-Sep 18-Sep 19-Sep 20-Sep 20-Sep - -
West Port  : MYWSP (PKG05)
North Port : PKG01 & PKG09
Vessel Reference Code
CY
Singapore
ETA
Port Kelang
(North Port)
VOY
Closing
(ETA) Malaysia
Pasir
Gudang
PenangETD
Port Kelang
(West  Port)
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact our :
Customer Service Department - Tel No. : (65) 64378180
Customer Service Group email : sgpcsv@oocl.com
The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated   11 AUG 2017
Copyright © 1998 - 2013. Orient Overseas Container Line Limited. All rights reserved. Copyright Infringement Policy.   Use of this website and information available from it is subject to Terms
of Use and Privacy and Security Statement.